

(Amended)

# Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

#### **Registration Certificate**

## **Registration Number :**27AABCS5287P1ZL

1.	Legal Name	EAGL	EAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	EAGL	EAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PVT.LTD				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Plot no.64, Ramtekadi Industrial Estate, Hadapsar, Pune, Maharashtra, 411013					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name H		Roshan Kumar					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office		VADGAON-SHERI_701					
9. Date of issue of Certificate 0		06/05/202	06/05/2021				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 06/05/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



#### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

GSTIN	27AABCS5287P1ZL
Legal Name	EAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	EAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PVT.LTD

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 4

- Sr. No.Address1EagleBurgmann India Pvt. Ltd., 4th Floor, Gazeboo House, Gulmohar Road, JVPD Scheeme, Vile<br/>Parle, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400049
- 2 406 and 407 Bhoomi Landmark, 4th Floor, khanda Naka, Sector 17, Panvel, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410206
- 3 Plot No. 2, Indiplex I, B/H Kashimira Police station, Village Kashimira, Thane, Maharashtra, 401104
- 4 S.NO 99,91 PLOT NO 64 A T.P.SCHEME NO2, HADAPSAR RAMTEKADI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411028



GSTIN27AABCS5287P1ZLLegal NameEAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyEAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PVT.LTD

### Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



NameGURBAX SINGHDesignation/StatusMANAGING DIRECTORResident of StateMaharashtra